
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I
07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63, 

07218-27005 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 11 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63

Open Elective  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Organizational Behaviour  03/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Organizational Behaviour  03/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

On the request of the students we have taken decision that the Students those who are not satisfied with their Marks secured 

At-Home-Exam (online) starting from July 29 onwards they can again appear examinations after the Covid crisis.

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4marks (8x4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4x12=48)

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR B.Com, BBM and BBA IV SEMESTER

All the Degree Second year Students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are shown 

below. Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to 

teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. They can wait for off-line mode exam as per UGC 

guidelines after COVID19 Crisis.

Students will be given question paper for Environmental Science subject on the day of final examination . Students have to 

complete their answers and have to send scanned answer sheets in pdf format to the invigilator concerned through whatsapp 

next day without fail . If they fail to send the answer sheet they will be treated as ABSENT for that exam.



IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Organizational Behaviour  03/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Organizational Behaviour  03/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63

Organizational Behaviour  03/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Innovations in B&I  05/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Innovations in B&I  05/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Innovations in B&I  05/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389



IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Innovations in B&I  05/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63

Innovations in B&I  05/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10

Corporate laws & Governing 

Capital  07/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22

Corporate laws & Governing 

Capital  07/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34

Corporate laws & Governing 

Capital  07/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48

Corporate laws & Governing 

Capital  07/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63 Corporate laws & Governing 

Capital  07/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Cost accounting  09/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Cost accounting  09/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Cost accounting  09/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Cost accounting  09/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63

Cost accounting  09/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Office Automation  12/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I 07219-27011-15, 17,19-22 Office Automation  12/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 02 10 V. Saratha 8374398725

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-34 Office Automation  12/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 03 11 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BCom B&I 07219-27035, 37-42, 44,45,47,48 Office Automation  12/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 04 11 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

IV BCom B&I

07219-27049,50, 52-54, 56,57,60, 62,63

Office Automation  12/08/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM B.Com B&I 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject                                           Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,                 

07217-29049 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,           07217-

29049 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,             07217-

29049

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 A. Vanaja 9440703997

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,           07217-

29049 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,                 

07217-29049

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29002-29011 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 01 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

IV BBA A 07219-29012,14-17,19-23 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 02 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

IV BBA A 07219-29025-29,31-35 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 03 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379



IV BBA A 07219-29036,38,40-44,45,47,48 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BBA A 07219-29049,51-53,55-59,62 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 05 10 S.Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A

07219-29063,65,66,68-70,                         

07217-29049 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3:00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA-A 06 7 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792

IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04 10 Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 4 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792

IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04 10 Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 4 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792

IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04

10

Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62, 07218-30003

PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 5 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792

IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04 10 Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62, 07217-30072 BUSINESS TAXATION 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 5 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792



IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04
10

Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62, 07218-30003

INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 5 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001, 2, 4-11 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 01 10  A Rekha 8179736106

IVBBA A1 07219-30017-19,21-23,25-28 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 02 10 B vasu 7390659792

IVBBA A1 07219-30029-31,33,35-37,39,41,43 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 03 10 G Uday 7013143106

IVBBA A1 07219-30044-47,52,53,55-58 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 04 10 Shravani 9603730519

IVBBA A1 07219-30059-62 E-COMMERCE 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBA A1 05 4 N.Geetha 7799221229

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861

IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 7 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861

IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 7 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861

IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 Mkt.Mgt.-II  03/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 7 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861

IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 Finnancial Mgt.-II  05/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 7 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861



IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 POM-II  07/08/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 7 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-3,5-11 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 01 10 K. Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28012,13,15-18, 20,22-24 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM 02 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IVBBM 07219-28025,26,29-33,35-37 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM03 10 D. V.B. Rao 8801452530

IVBBM 07219-28040 -43,45-50 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM04 10 K Spandana 9177164861

IVBBM 07219-28051,53-59,61-62 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM05 10 Narmada 9000282422

IVBBM 07219-28063-68,71 E-Commerce 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BBM06 10 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20043,53 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 8 P. Kavitha 8374797557

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA 07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 Open Elective  31/07/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 8 P. Kavitha 8374797557

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20043,53,59,67 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 10 P. Kavitha 8374797557

IV BCOM CA

07217-20068,20084 TO 87,90,07218-

20025 TO 44,07218-20061 Business Statistics 3/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 08 9 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255



IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20053 Advanced Accounting-II 5/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 7 P. Kavitha 8374797557

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20085,86,07218-20025,61

Income tax & Practical 

Auditing 7/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 10 P. Kavitha 8374797557

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20087,07215-21063 Programming in       C ++ 9/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 8 P. Kavitha 8374797557

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001 TO 03, 05 TO 11 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

IV BCOM CA 07219-20013 TO 22 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

IV BCOM CA 07219-20023 TO 32 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

IV BCOM CA 07219-20033 TO 35,37 TO 44 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCOM CA 07219-20046 TO 52,54,55,57 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 05 10 M.Kavitha 9440678403

IV BCOM CA 07219-20058 TO 62,64 TO 66,68,69 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 06 10 R.Santosh 9652428939

IV BCOM CA

07219-20070 TO 73, 76 TO 77,                 

07217-20053,07218-20053,60,61 Office Automation 12/8/2020 3.00 PM- 5:00 PM BCOM CA 07 8 P. Kavitha 8374797557


